
73 Liskeard - Looe - Polperro

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  dep
Liskeard, Liskeard Railway Station (SW-bound)
St Keyne, opp Community Centre
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (SE-bound)
Sandplace, Railway Station (S-bound)
Widegates, Harding Meadow (E-bound)
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
Looe, Looe Bay Holiday Park (SW-bound)
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)  arr
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)  dep
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
West Looe, Fire Station (E-bound)
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
Polperro, Seaview Holiday Village (S-bound)
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)

0645
0647
0654
0659
0702

0707
0707

0715

0719
0723

SH

0745
0747
0754
0759
0802
0810
0814
0816

0823
0829

0838
0841

Sch

0745
0747
0754
0759
0802
0810
0814
0816
0819
0823
0828
0829

0838
0841

0915
0917
0924
0929
0932
0940
0945
0947

0954
0956
1000
1000
1008
1013
1019
1022

1115
1117
1124
1129
1132
1140
1145
1147

1154
1156
1200
1200
1208
1213
1219
1222

1315
1317
1324
1329
1332
1340
1345
1347

1354
1356
1400
1400
1408
1413
1419
1422

SH

1515
1517
1524
1529
1532
1540
1545
1547

1554
1556
1600
1600
1608
1613
1619
1622

Sch
1515
1525
1528
1530
1532
1539
1544
1547
1555
1600
1602

1609
1611
1614
1614
1622
1627
1633
1636

1720
1722
1729
1734
1737
1745
1750
1752

1759
1801
1804
1804
1812
1817
1823
1826

Saturdays

0645
0647
0654
0659
0702

0707
0707

0715

0719
0723

0745
0747
0754
0759
0802
0810
0814
0816

0823
0829

0838
0841

0915
0917
0924
0929
0932
0940
0945
0947

0954
0956
1000
1000
1008
1013
1019
1022

1115
1117
1124
1129
1132
1140
1145
1147

1154
1156
1200
1200
1208
1213
1219
1222

1315
1317
1324
1329
1332
1340
1345
1347

1354
1356
1400
1400
1408
1413
1419
1422

1515
1517
1524
1529
1532
1540
1545
1547

1554
1556
1600
1600
1608
1613
1619
1622

1720
1722
1729
1734
1737
1745
1750
1752

1759
1801
1804
1804
1812
1817
1823
1826

Sundays
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  dep
Liskeard, Liskeard Railway Station (SW-bound)
St Keyne, opp Community Centre
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (SE-bound)
Sandplace, Railway Station (S-bound)
Widegates, Harding Meadow (E-bound)
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
Looe, Looe Bay Holiday Park (SW-bound)
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)  arr
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)  dep
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
West Looe, Fire Station (E-bound)
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
Polperro, Seaview Holiday Village (S-bound)
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)

0820
0822
0829
0834
0837
0845
0849
0851

0858

1040
1042
1049
1054
1057
1105
1109
1111

1118
1120
1122
1123
1133

1240
1242
1249
1254
1257
1305
1309
1311

1318
1320
1322
1323
1333

1600
1602
1609
1614
1617
1625
1629
1631

1638
1640
1642
1643
1653

1800
1802
1809
1814
1817
1825
1829
1831

1838
1840
1842
1843
1853

Bank Holidays

0820
0822
0829
0834
0837
0845
0849
0851

0858

1040
1042
1049
1054
1057
1105
1109
1111

1118
1120
1122
1123
1133

1240
1242
1249
1254
1257
1305
1309
1311

1318
1320
1322
1323
1333

1600
1602
1609
1614
1617
1625
1629
1631

1638
1640
1642
1643
1653

1800
1802
1809
1814
1817
1825
1829
1831

1838
1840
1842
1843
1853

Service Restrictions: SH - Cornwall School Holidays
Sch - Cornwall School Days

73 Polperro - Looe - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)
Polperro, opp Sea View Holiday Village
Barcelona, opp Trelawne
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)  arr
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)  dep
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
Looe, opp Looe Bay Holiday Park
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
Widegates, Harding Meadow (W-bound)
Sandplace, Railway Station (N-bound)
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (NW-bound)
St Keyne, Community Centre (NW-bound)
Liskeard, Railway Station (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  dep
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)
St Cleer, opp Market Inn

0655
0657

0706
0708

0713
0718
0723
0730
0733

Sch
0725
0728
0732
0734
0739
0748
0751
0753

0758
0803
0808
0815
0818
0818
0821

SH
0725
0728
0732
0734
0739
0748
0751
0753

0758
0803
0808
0815
0818
0823

0826

0845
0848
0852
0854
0859
0908
0911
0912

0917
0920
0925
0932
0937
0942
0949
0952

1042
1045
1049
1051
1056
1105
1108
1109

1114
1117
1122
1129
1134
1139
1146
1149

1242
1245
1249
1251
1256
1305
1308
1309

1314
1317
1322
1329
1334
1339
1346
1349

1443
1446
1450
1452
1457
1506
1509
1510

1515
1518
1523
1530
1535
1540
1547
1550

Sch

1520
1522
1524
1529
1537
1542
1547
1554
1557
1557

1600
1604
1607
1612

1650
1653
1657
1659
1704
1713
1716
1717

1722
1725
1730
1737
1742
1747
1754
1757

1800
1803
1807
1809
1814
1823
1826
1827

1832
1835
1840
1847
1852
1857
1904
1907
1912

1915

Saturdays

0655
0657

0706
0708

0713
0718
0723
0730
0733

0725
0728
0732
0734
0739
0748
0751
0753

0758
0803
0808
0815
0818
0823

0826

0850
0853
0857
0859
0904
0913
0916
0917

0922
0925
0930
0937
0942
0947
0954
0957

1042
1045
1049
1051
1056
1105
1108
1109

1114
1117
1122
1129
1134
1139
1146
1149

1242
1245
1249
1251
1256
1305
1308
1309

1314
1317
1322
1329
1334
1339
1346
1349

1443
1446
1450
1452
1457
1506
1509
1510

1515
1518
1523
1530
1535
1540
1547
1550

1650
1653
1657
1659
1704
1713
1716
1717

1722
1725
1730
1737
1742
1747
1754
1757

1800
1803
1807
1809
1814
1823
1826
1827

1832
1835
1840
1847
1852
1857
1904
1907
1912

1915

Service Restrictions: SH - Cornwall School Holidays
Sch - Cornwall School Days

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  26/07/23



73 Polperro - Looe - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Sundays
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)
Polperro, opp Sea View Holiday Village
Barcelona, opp Trelawne
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)  arr
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)  dep
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
Looe, opp Looe Bay Holiday Park
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
Widegates, Harding Meadow (W-bound)
Sandplace, Railway Station (N-bound)
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (NW-bound)
St Keyne, Community Centre (NW-bound)
Liskeard, Railway Station (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  dep
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)
St Cleer, opp Market Inn

0940

0949
0952
0955

1000
1004
1008
1015
1020
1025
1032
1035

1140

1149
1152
1155

1200
1204
1208
1215
1220
1225
1232
1235

1340

1349
1352
1355

1400
1404
1408
1415
1420
1425
1432
1435

1700

1709
1712
1715

1720
1724
1728
1735
1740
1745
1752
1755

1909
1912
1915

1920
1924
1928
1935
1940
1945
1952
1955

Bank Holidays

0940

0949
0952
0955

1000
1004
1008
1015
1020
1025
1032
1035

1140

1149
1152
1155

1200
1204
1208
1215
1220
1225
1232
1235

1340

1349
1352
1355

1400
1404
1408
1415
1420
1425
1432
1435

1700

1709
1712
1715

1720
1724
1728
1735
1740
1745
1752
1755

1909
1912
1915

1920
1924
1928
1935
1940
1945
1952
1955

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  26/07/23



73 Liskeard - Looe - Polperro

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
corgdmjt
corgdmjp
cordtgad
cordtawg
corgdpda
cordtapd
cordtadt
cordpwtj
cordpwpd
cordpwma
cordpwja
cordpwdp
cordpwgt
cordptwg
cordpwaw
corgmtdg
cordptdp
cordptgj
corgdawp
cordpwpj
cordpwpw
cordtgjg
cordtjag
cordtmdp
corgmjpg
cordtjtp
corgpjwt
cordtgwp
corgptmg
cordtgja
cordtgjd
cordtgdp
cordtgdm
cordtgdt
cordtgjm
corgptmj
cordtgmj
cordtatm
cordtdam
cordtapw
cordtamt
cordpwpa
cordpwgm
cordptmw
cordptaw
cordpmtp
cordpmjw
cordpjwm
cordpjtg
cordpdwd
cordpdtd
corgjawj
cordpdwg
cordpjwj
cordpjdg
cordpjdw
cordpdwt

Stop Name
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, opp Morrisons
Liskeard, Fairlight (NW-bound)
Liskeard, St Martins Church (W-bound)
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, Cornwall Council Offices (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Liskeard, Barn Street (SW-bound)
Liskeard, opp Lamellion Court
Liskeard, Liskeard Railway Station (SW-bound)
Lamellion, Trevillis Park (SW-bound)
Lodge Hill, Lodge Hill (SW-bound)
St Keyne, Trussel (S-bound)
St Keyne, opp Valley View
St Keyne, opp Community Centre
St Keyne, Wallis Farm (S-bound)
Duloe, opp The Garage
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (SE-bound)
Duloe, opp War Memorial
Sandplace, Railway Station (S-bound)
Sandplace, Polraen Hotel (S-bound)
Morval, War Memorial (E-bound)
Morval, The Snooty Fox (NE-bound)
Widegates, Harding Meadow (E-bound)
Widegates, Moorview Road (SE-bound)
No Man’s Land, Opposite Bindown Court (SW-bound)
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
Looe, Looe Bay Holiday Park (SW-bound)
St Martin, o/s The Rectory
Looe, Barbican Road (S-bound)
Looe, New Barbican Farm (S-bound)
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)
Looe, opp The Barbican Inn
Looe, Barbican Road (N-bound)
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
St Martin, opp The Rectory
St Martin, Barbican Road Junction (SW-bound)
Looe, opp Railway Station
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
West Looe, Fire Station (E-bound)
West Looe, Downs Road (W-bound)
West Looe, Junction Goonwartha Road (W-bound)
Tencreek, Waylands (NW-bound)
Tencreek, Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages (NW-bound)
Tencreek, Looe Valley Touring Park (NW-bound)
Barcelona, West Wayland Holiday Park (W-bound)
Barcelona, opp Trelawne
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, The Garage (NW-bound)
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
Pelynt, The Garage (SE-bound)
Barcelona, Trelawne (E-bound)
Polperro, Seaview Holiday Village (S-bound)
Polperro, Killigarth Turn (S-bound)
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)

Street

Plymouth Road
Plymouth Road

Greenbank Road
Barras street
Station Road
Station Road
Station Road
Turnpike Place
B3254

B3254
B3254

B3254
B3254
B3254

Sandpiper Road
A387
A387

B3253

Barbican Road
Barbican Road
Barbican Road
Barbican Road

Barbican Road

St Martin’s Road

Quay Road
West Looe Square
Downs Road
Polperro Road
A387
Parkers Cross
Sclerder Lane
A387
B3359

Shute Hill

Shute Hill

Langreek Road

ATCO Code
0800COA15329
0800COA15328
0800COA10258
0800COD41297
0800COA15359
0800COA10252
0800COD41305
0800COD41372
0800COD41375
0800COA10146
0800COZ06186
0800COA10147
0800COA10148
0800COA10149
0800COA10151
0800COA16094
0800COA10153
0800COA10154
0800COA05278
0800COY38537
0800COA10162
0800COA10164
0800COA10163
0800COA10306
0800COA16019
0800FWX38759
0800COA16379
0800COZ06192
0800COA16457
0800COD40728
0800COD40730
0800COD40731
0800COD40732
0800COD40729
0800COY38642
0800COA16458
0800COD40738
0800COA10165
0800COA10166
0800COD40739
0800COA10168
0800COD40722
0800COA10172
0800COD40719
0800COD40717
0800COD40715
0800COA10177
0800COY38535
0800COD40710
0800COD40682
0800COA10187
0800COA15544
0800COD40683
0800COY38534
0800COD40744
0800COA10179
0800COD40749

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  26/07/23



73 Polperro - Looe - Liskeard

Go Cornwall Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
cordpdwt
cordpjdj
cordpjda
cordpmam
cordpjwm
cordpjtg
cordpdwd
cordpdtd
corgjawj
cordpdwg
cordpjwj
cordpmjp
cordpmwa
cordptda
cordptmd
cordpwgp
cordpwmt
cordtapw
cordtawt
cordtata
cordtgjm
corgptmj
cordtgpa
cordtgwm
corgpjwt
cordtjtm
cordtmdm
corgdawm
cordtgjg
corgdgpt
cordpwpm
cordptjm
cordptga
cordptdm
corgmtda
cordpwam
cordptwj
corgpapt
corgpapw
cordpwjw
cordpwmj
cordpwtg
cordtadm
corgdpda
cordtatd
cordtgap
corgdmjt
corgapgd
cordtgmw
corgapwj
cordtgma
cordtgdw
corgpdam
corgpdad
cordtdmp
cordtdgw
cordtdga
cordtawp
cordtatg
cordtapa
cordpwmd

Stop Name
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)
Polperro, Killigarth Turn (N-bound)
Polperro, opp Sea View Holiday Village
West Watergate, Barcelona Cross (NW-bound)
Barcelona, opp Trelawne
Trelawne, Camping Caradon (N-bound)
Pelynt, The Garage (NW-bound)
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)
Pelynt, opp Church
Pelynt, The Garage (SE-bound)
Barcelona, Trelawne (E-bound)
Barcelona, opp West Wayland Holiday Park
Tencreek, Looe Valley Touring Park (SE-bound)
Tencreek, opp Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages
Tencreek, Waylands (E-bound)
West Looe, Tregarrick Court (SW-bound)
West Looe, Downs Road (E-bound)
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)
Looe, Railway Station (NW-bound)
Looe, Looe Community Academy (NE-bound)
St Martin, opp The Rectory
St Martin, opp Barbican Road Junction
Looe, opp Looe Bay Holiday Park
Looe, inside Tregoad Park Site
No Man’s Land, Bindown Court (NE-bound)
Widegates, Harding Meadow (W-bound)
Morval, The Snooty Fox (SW-bound)
Morval, War Memorial (E-bound)
Sandplace, Polraen Hotel (N-bound)
Sandplace, Railway Station (N-bound)
Duloe, War Memorial (NW-bound)
Duloe, Jubilee Centre (NW-bound)
Duloe, The Garage (N-bound)
St Keyne, Wallis Farm (N-bound)
St Keyne, Community Centre (NW-bound)
St Keyne, Valley View (NW-bound)
Lodge Hill, Lodge Hill (NE-bound)
Lamellion, opp Trevillis Park
Liskeard, Railway Station (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lamellion Court (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Barn Street (NE-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, School & Community College (E-bound)
Liskeard, opp Lord Eliot Hotel
Liskeard, opp Fairlight
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (NE-bound)
Addington, Pengover Road (E-bound)
Liskeard, Hospital (S-bound)
Liskeard, opp Dental Centre
Liskeard, Caradon Heights (NW-bound)
Liskeard, Callington Rd Roundabout (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Miners Meadow (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Belgrave Terrace (SW-bound)
Liskeard, Addington (W-bound)
Liskeard, St Cleer Road Junction (N-bound)
Liskeard, opp Portland Terrace
Liskeard, Lux Park (N-bound)
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)
St Cleer, opp Market Inn

Street
Langreek Road
A387
A387
Unclassified
B3359

Shute Hill

Shute Hill

Trelaske Lane

Polperro Road
Polperro Road
Quay Road
Station Road
Station Road
Barbican Road

B3253

B3253
A387
A387
A387
A387
Sandpiper Road
B3254
B3254
B3254

B3254
B3254

Station Road

Station Road

Castle Street

Charter Way

Clemo Road
Charter Way
Charter Way

Callington Road
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
St Cleer Road
Well Lane

ATCO Code
0800COD40749
0800COA10180
0800COD40746
0800FWZ38639
0800COY38535
0800COD40710
0800COD40682
0800COA10187
0800COA15544
0800COD40683
0800COY38534
0800COD40712
0800COD40714
0800COD40716
0800COD40718
0800COD40720
0800COD40721
0800COD40739
0800COA10167
0800FWX38738
0800COY38642
0800COA16458
0800FWX38739
0800FWX38740
0800COA16379
0800FWX38741
0800COA10305
0800COA05277
0800COA10164
0800COA15239
0800COA10161
0800COA10156
0800COA10155
0800COY38536
0800COA16093
0800COA10152
0800COA10150
0800COA16217
0800COA16218
0800COA15021
0800COD41376
0800COD41371
0800COD41304
0800COA15359
0800COD41299
0800COA10257
0800COA15329
0800COC04288
0800COD41365
0800COC04325
0800COD41367
0800COD41368
0800COA16236
0800COA16233
0800COD41310
0800COD41288
0800FWX38770
0800COD41280
0800COD41301
0800COA10320
0800COA10335

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  26/07/23



73 Liskeard - Looe - Polperro

Go Cornwall Bus

Important information related to service 73 at 12:18:23 on 16th August 2023

HM Government reduced Adult single fares trial until 31st October 2023

Valid from 1454 on 14 Feb 2023 until 2359 on 31 Oct 2023

Most operators are taking part in the Government’s capped Adult single fare scheme which runs until 31st October
2023. The maximum Adult single fare is &pound;2 on most local bus services. School and college buses, coach
services (including Falcon, Oxford Tube and airport services), Sightseeing Tours and Night Buses are excluded.

Timetables

Select a timetable using the bookmarks (on the left of this page). Choose the direction and day of travel you require.
Stop and Street Names and SMS codes are also available.

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  26/07/23



73 Liskeard - Looe - Polperro

Go Cornwall Bus

Service Restrictions

SH - Cornwall School Holidays

2023 August

September

October

Mo Tu

1

We

2

Th

3

Fr

4

1

Sa

5

2

Su

6

3

1

Mo

7

4

2

Tu

8

5

3

We

9

6

4

Th

10

7

5

Fr

11

8

6

Sa

12

9

7

Su

13

10

8

Mo

14

11

9

Tu

15

12

10

We

16

13

11

Th

17

14

12

Fr

18

15

13

Sa

19

16

14

Su

20

17

15

Mo

21

18

16

Tu

22

19

17

We

23

20

18

Th

24

21

19

Fr

25

22

20

Sa

26

23

21

Su

27

24

22

Mo

28

25

23

Tu

29

26

24

We

30

27

25

Th

31

28

26

Fr

29

27

Sa

30

28

Su

29

Mo

30

Tu

31

Sch - Cornwall School Days

2023 August

September

October

Mo Tu

1

We

2

Th

3

Fr

4

1

Sa

5

2

Su

6

3

1

Mo

7

4

2

Tu

8

5

3

We

9

6

4

Th

10

7

5

Fr

11

8

6

Sa

12

9

7

Su

13

10

8

Mo

14

11

9

Tu

15

12

10

We

16

13

11

Th

17

14

12

Fr

18

15

13

Sa

19

16

14

Su

20

17

15

Mo

21

18

16

Tu

22

19

17

We

23

20

18

Th

24

21

19

Fr

25

22

20

Sa

26

23

21

Su

27

24

22

Mo

28

25

23

Tu

29

26

24

We

30

27

25

Th

31

28

26

Fr

29

27

Sa

30

28

Su

29

Mo

30

Tu

31

#

#

#

#

Days of operation

Mo = Monday, Tu = Tuesday, We = Wednesday, Th = Thursday, Fr = Friday

Sa = Saturday

Su = Sunday
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